
From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Cc: 

Subject: 
Attach: 

Susan Yogi <SYogi@esassoc.com> 

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 12:19 PM 

Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org>; McKellar, Jennifer (CPC) 
<jennifer.mckellar@sfgov.org>; Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC) <wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org>; 
KAPLA, ROBB (CAT) <Robb.Kapla@sfcityatty.org>; Steven Vettel 
<SVettel@fbm.com>; Hong, Seung Yen (CPC) <seungyen.hong@sfgov.org>; Joe 
Kirchofer <Joe_Kirchofer@avalonbay.com>; Nora Collins 
<nora _ collins@avalonbay.com> 

Karl Heisler <kheisler@esassoc.com>; Balboa Reservoir Compliance (ECN) 
<bal boareservoircom pliance. ecn@sf gov. org> 

Comments for Tomorrow 

Initial Study Comments.docx; ALT Comments.docx 

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources. 

All, 

Here are the comment groupings we'll discuss tomorrow. 

Susan K. Yogi 
Senior Managing Associate 

ESA I Environmental Science Associates 
Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters in 2019! 

550 Kearny Street, Suite 800 
San Francisco, CA 94108 
415.896.5900 main 
415.962.8447 direct 
syogi@esassoc.com I esassoc.com 

Follow us on Linkedln I Facebook I Twitter I lnstagram I Vimeo 


